## **Funeral Day Doves**

## **Agreement**

## **CUSTOMER INFORMATION EVENT INFORMATION** Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Name of Location: Address: Date: Start Time: Release time: City, State, Zip: Address: Home Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ City, Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Coordinator's Name: Email: Coordinator's Cell Phone: **FUNERAL PACKAGES:** One Dove Release: \$100.00 Broward County One Dove Release: \$130.00 Dade & Palm Beach County \_\_\_\_ Trinity Dove Release (3 Doves) \$150.00 Broward County Trinity Dove Release (3 Doves) \$175.00 Dade & Palm Beach County \_\_\_\_ Flock of White Doves Released (12 Doves) \$250.00 Broward \_\_\_\_ Flock of White Doves Released (12 Doves) \$300.00 Dade & Palm Beach County **Payment Options:** \_\_\_\_ Paypal \_\_\_\_ Check – Payable to Kim Hinterschied **Terms:** A Deposit of 50% is due when reservation is made. Deposit is nonrefundable. Balance is due two weeks prior to event. Payment is non-refundable if a delay prohibits a release due to scheduled Dove release time. Payment is 100% refundable if we determine in advance of our departure that a release is not possible due to bad weather. We will not release our doves indoors or at night. Our doves will only be released during daytime hours with enough time to fly home in the daylight. Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Print Name